111

112

113 ¢
114 ¢

115

116
117

118 !

119
120
121
122
123

i Whangarei and Kiripaka
CW hm(rncl and Mangapai

124
125 -

126

4

POSTAL DISTRICT OF AUCKLAND—continued.

Waihou Railway-station and Post-office
Waiotapu, Muripara, and Te Whaiti
Waiotapu, Wairakei, and Taupo ..

renga Post-office

Waiwera, between steamer and Post-office. .

Waiwera and Upper Waiwera

Warkworth, Matakana,
and Leigh

Wellsford, Whangaripo, and Pakiri

- Whe l]\{lp‘nﬂ Otonga, and Opuawhauga

Whangape, Owhata, and Herekino

\\]nnﬂn(l Maungatapere, and Poroti

Whangarei Puwera, and Maungakaramea
Whangaroa and Kaeo

tion

127 . Matamata and Okauia
128 | Towal and Hukerenui

I
2
3
4

Ahuroa, Komokoriki, and Glorit ..
Aranga and Rotorima
| Aria and Kaeaea

Aukopae and Roto

Awanui and Mangatete ..

Awanui Post-office and Wharf
Awanui and Waipapakauri

Awhitu Central and Manukau Heads
Awhita Wharf and Oroua Bay

Big Omaha Post-office and Steamer
Bombay and Paparata .. ..
Cabbage Bay and Port Charles ..
Cabbage Bay Post-office and Wharf
Cambridge and Karapiro
Cambridge and Leamington
Cambridge and Rotoorangi
Clevedon and Maraetai ..

Clevedon and Moumoukai

Clevedon and Ness Valley
Coromandel and Driving Creek
Coromandel and Kennedy’s Bay ..
Coromandel Landing Service ..
Dargaville, Aoroa, Aratapu, and Te Kopulu
Frankton Junction and Koromatua
Glen Murray and Woodleigh
Harapepe and Harapepe Creamery

Henderson and Te Atatu

Service. Frequency. Annual Subsidy
PurrorRMED UNDER CONTRACT—continued. £ s d
Brought forward . .. 10,090 17 0
As required 26 0 0
Weekly 5910 O
Daily in summer; 250 0 0
thrice weekly in
winter
Wairangi Railway-station, Te Kauwhata, and Wae- | Thrice weekly 3 0 0
i Waiuku, Waipipi, Kohekohe, and Pollok Settlement Thrice weekly % 0 0
.. | As required 26 0 0O
.. .. .. | Thrice weekly 30 0 0
Big Omaha, Whangateau, ' Weekly 46 16 0
Weekly 30 0 0
. Twice weekly 30 0 0
Whakapirau, anohemo Rowsell’s, and Mnunﬂatmoto Twice weekly 40 0 0
Weekly .. 3215 6
. Thrice weekly 4310 0
. Weekly .. 21 0 0
.. Thrice weekly 49 10 0O
W hantmrel Post-office, Wharf, and Railway-station .. As required 4210 0O
. Thrice weekly 64 0 0O
.. Four times weekly .. 40 0 0O
' Wharehine, Tauhoa, Hoteo, and Hoteo Rallway sta- ; Twice weekly 48 0 0
i Daily . 25 0 0
Weekly ; one way only, 3210 0
at 12s. 6d. per week,
say
PERFORMED UNDER ARRANGEMENT.
.. | Weekly 18 10 0
.. Weekly } 9 0 0
Weekly : 20 0 0
| Auckland Suburban Post-offices and Chief Post-office ‘ Hourly between 9 a.m.| 188 0 0
. and 5 p.m. [
. | Twice weekly \ 15 0 0
. } Weekly ol 716 0
.| As required ] 4 00
. | As required i 10 0 0
.+ Weekly ' 12 0 0
: Weekly 100 0 0
As required 10 0 O
Weekly ‘ 6 0 0O
Weekly " 15 0 0
i As required 16 0 0
Thrice weekly “ 20 0 0
Twice daily 20 0 0O
i Twice weekly 15 0 0
Weekly 16 0 0
Weekly 10 0 0
Weekly 700
Daily . ' 20 0 0
Fortnightly | 13 0 0
As required i 6 00
Thrice weekly ! 1910 0
Twice weekly ! 6 0 0
Weekly - 20 0 0
Daily in summer; | 10 0 O
thrice weekly in
winter
Twice weekly 710 0
Carried forward 11,668 4 6



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

