POSTAL DISTRICT OF AUCKLAND—continued.

Register No. of Service.	Service.	Frequency.	Annual Subsidy
Performed under Contract—continued. £ s. d.			
	Brought forward	1	10,090 17 0
108	Waihou Railway-station and Post-office	As required	25 0 0
109	Waiotapu, Muripara, and Te Whaiti	Weekly	59 10 0
110	Waiotapu, Wairakei, and Taupo	Daily in summer; thrice weekly in	250 0 0
111	Wairangi Railway-station, Te Kauwhata, and Wae-	winter Thrice weekly	35 0 0
	renga Post-office		
112		Thrice weekly	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
113	Waiwera, between steamer and Post-office	As required Thrice weekly	30 0 0
115	Warkworth, Matakana, Big Omaha, Whangateau,	1 XV1-1	46 16 0
110	and Leigh	weekiy	10 10 0
116	Wellsford, Whangaripo, and Pakiri	Weekly	30 0 0
117	Whakapara, Otonga, and Opuawhanga	Twice weekly	30 0 0
118	Whakapirau, Marohemo, Rowsell's, and Maungaturoto	Twice weekly	40 0 0
119	Whangape, Owhata, and Herekino	Weekly	32 15 6
120		Thrice weekly	43 10 0
121	Whangarei and Mangapai	Weekly	21 0 0
122	Whangarei, Maungatapere, and Poroti	Thrice weekly	49 10 0
123	Whangarei Post-office, Wharf, and Railway-station	As required	42 10 0
124	Whangarei, Puwera, and Maungakaramea	ma . * 1.1	64 0 0
125	Whangaroa and Kaeo	Four times weekly	40 0 0
126	Wharehine, Tauhoa, Hoteo, and Hoteo Railway-station	Twice weekly	48 0 0
127		Daily	25 0 0
128		Weekly; one way only,	
	29 11 12 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	at 12s. 6d. per week,	
	•	say	1
		·	
	Performed under Arrange	EMENT.	
j	Ahuroa, Komokoriki, and Glorit	Weekly	18 10 0
2	Aranga and Rotorima	Weekly	9 0 0
3	Aria and Kaeaea	Weekly	20 0 0
4	Auckland Suburban Post-offices and Chief Post-office	Hourly between 9 a.m.	188 0 0
		and 5 p.m.	
5	Aukopae and Roto	Twice weekly	15 0 0
6	Awanui and Mangatete	Weekly	7 16 0
7	Awanui Post-office and Wharf	As required	4 0 0
8	Awanui and Waipapakauri	As required	10 0 0
9	Awhitu Central and Manukau Heads	Weekly	12 0 0
10	Awhitu Wharf and Oroua Bay	Weekly	10 0 0
11	Big Omaha Post-office and Steamer	As required	10 0 0
12	Bombay and Paparata	Weekly	6 0 0
13	Cabbage Bay and Port Charles	Weekly	15 0 0
14	Cabbage Bay Post-office and Wharf	As required	16 0 0
15	Cambridge and Karapiro	Thrice weekly	20 0 0
16	Cambridge and Learnington	Twice daily	20 0 0
17	Cambridge and Rotoorangi	Twice weekly	15 0 0
18	Clevedon and Maraetai	Weekly	16 0 0
19	Clevedon and Moumoukai	Weekly	10 0 0
20	Clevedon and Ness Valley	Weekly	7 0 0
21	Coromandel and Driving Creek	Daily	20 0 0
22	Coromandel Landing Sorrige	Fortnightly	13 0 0
23	Coromandel Landing Service	As required	6 0 0
24 25	Dargaville, Aoroa, Aratapu, and Te Kopuru	Thrice weekly	19 10 0
25 26	Frankton Junction and Koromatua Glen Murray and Woodleigh	Twice weekly	6 0 0 20 0 0
$\begin{array}{c} 26 \\ 27 \end{array}$	Hamamana and Hamamana Chanamany	Weekly Daily in summer;	10 0 0
41	narapepe and narapepe Creamery		10 0 0
-		thrice weekly in winter	
28	Henderson and Te Atatu	Twice weekly	7 10 0
		=	
	Carried forward		11,668 4 6